Graduate Tuition & Fees (2022-2023)

Tuition & Fees Details | 2023-2024 Tuition & Fees

Graduate Degrees

ltem
Annual Full-Time Tuition (24 credits per year)
Annual International Student Fee (if applicable)
Other Standard Fees (estimated)
Annual Registration Fees
Annual Total

Doctoral

ltem
Annual Full-Time Tuition (18 credits per year)
Annual International Student Fee (if applicable)
Annual Registration Fees
Annual Residency Fee
Other Standard Fees (estimated)
Annual Total

Piedmont Divinity School Graduate Degrees

Item
Annual Full-Time Tuition (24 credits per year)
Annual Registration Fees (except for MA Ministry)
Annual Total

Note: All charges are subject to change and presented in US Dollars.

Amount
$12,600.00
$ 750.00
$1,000.00
$1,350.00
$ 15,700.00

Amount
$10,710.00
$ 750.00
$1,350.00
$ 895.00
$1,000.00
$ 14,705.00

Amount
$9,840.00
$1,350.00
$ 11,190.00


https://carolinau.edu/financial-services/tuition-fees/graduate-details-2022-2023
https://carolinau.edu/financial-services/tuition-fees/graduate-2023-2024
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