Graduate Tuition & Fees (2022-2023)

Tuition & Fees Details | 2023-2024 Tuition & Fees

Graduate Degrees

Item	Amount
Annual Full-Time Tuition (24 credits per year)	\$ 12,600.00
Annual International Student Fee (if applicable)	\$ 750.00
Other Standard Fees (estimated)	\$ 1,000.00
Annual Registration Fees	\$ 1,350.00
Annual Total	\$ 15,700.00

Doctoral

Item	Amount
Annual Full-Time Tuition (18 credits per year)	\$ 10,710.00
Annual International Student Fee (if applicable)	\$ 750.00
Annual Registration Fees	\$ 1,350.00
Annual Residency Fee	\$ 895.00
Other Standard Fees (estimated)	\$ 1,000.00
Annual Total	\$ 14,705.00

Piedmont Divinity School Graduate Degrees

Amount
\$ 9,840.00
\$ 1,350.00
\$ 11,190.00

Note: All charges are subject to change and presented in US Dollars.